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№ チーム名 市町村
1

0

5/3③

向山 5

7

2

9

5/3④

9

5

11

5

5/3①

0

4

9

5

6

31

5/3②

4

0

5

5

5/3③

4

3

11

7

)富谷エックズ ( 富谷市

(

86 東小イーグルス (

1

石巻市

(

(

76

)

)

75 岩沼東ライオンズ野球 (

槻木スピリッツ野球 (

(

78

柴田町 )

)

)

)

仙台市

)

)

)

美里町 )

大崎市 )

)

仙台市 )

塩竈市

多賀城市

岩沼市

石巻市

柴田町

(

)

68 住吉ブルーリバース ( 石巻市 )

)

69 松岩ブルーシャークス ( 気仙沼市 )

67 亘理コスモスターズ ( 亘理町

70

87

Ｄブロック

81 中津山ツイスターズ (

80 不動堂ブレーブス

5/5④

82 古川ドジャース (

多賀城市

84 石巻ベースボールクラブ

83 加賀野ジュニアハリケーン ( 登米市

大崎市

72 大野田ホエールズ少年野球クラブ (

船小イーグルス

71 白石清球会エンゼルス ( 白石市

79 上杉スワローズ (

77

73 須江小クラブ

74

)

85 蔵王イーグルス ( 蔵王町 )

)

石巻市

鹿島台ロイヤルファイターズ

城南ベアーズ (

塩釜ツインズ野球 (

Ⓓ

0

5/5④

5/5①

5/5②

5/5③

5/5③

6/1①

アステム

向山

アステム

アステム

アステム

南郷

南郷

5月3日 5月5日 6月1日

5/5②

5/5①

6/1①

アステム

南郷

不戦勝

富谷D1

富谷D1

富谷D1

富谷D1

アステム

アステム

南郷

6/1③

6/1②


